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RENFORESAP side event on participatory sciences for the sustainable management of natural resources

in the Protected Areas of the Guiana Shield - August 6th, 2019 Florencia

First Name Surname Email Country
Shaji Thomas shaji@outlook.com Brazil
Burton Lim burtonl@rom.on.ca Canada
Mario Alexander Madrid Orodofiez mario.madrid@parquesnacionales.gov.co
Santiago Palacios spalacios@actcolombia.org
Carolina Sofrony carolina.sofronyesmeral@fao.org
Claudia Marin claudia.marin@fao.org
Colombia
Juan Camilo Rodriguez jcrb8686@gmail.com
Julian Fajardo Delgado fajardojulian48@gmail.com
Silvio Devries silvio.devries@correounivalle.edu.co
Mercedes Mejia mermejia@gmail.com
Raphaélle Rinaldo en-rrinaldo@guyane-parcnational.fr French Guiana
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Marie Fleury marie.fleury@mnhn.fr
French Guiana
Joélle Suzanon joelle.suzanon@gmail.com
Vanessa Benn vbenn@iwokrama.org
Hadeeyah Asgar hadeeyah.asgar@gmail.com
Kaslyn Holder- Collins kaslyn.collins@uog.edu.gy
Guyana
Gyanpriya Maharaja gyanpriya.maharaja@uog.edu.gy
Sara Henry sarahenry.pac@gmail.com
Luciano Doest Idoest@live.com
Rudi Van Kanten r.vankanten@tropenbos.sr
Joey Zalman joeyzalman92 @gmail.com
Kaminie Tajib kaminietajib@gmail.com Suriname
Chantal Landburg chantallanburg@gmail.com
Marilyn Narcouk mnarcouk@kent.edu
Izabela Stachowicz

stachowicz.izabela@gmail.com

Venezuela
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